FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 13 July 2021 at 6:57 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Dundalk - Monday, 12 July 2021

10:35 PM - Hollywoodbets Hor se Racing And Sports Betting Claiming Race (1540m)
04 War Hero 1/1: 55 5 Apr'17 142.0 50 0 100 50 McGuinne MacRedmond 6G
Ss
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

One Stryke 4/2: 38
Chivargo 4/2: 18
Devil's Temptation ~ 2/1: 17

The Great Boombino  2/1: 29

Barrier

1

2
5
7

Last

Last

Place Race

8
6
12
7

Mar 20
Feb'21
Apr'19
Jan '20

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Sunshine Coast - Tuesday, 13 July 2021

1:47 PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY OPEN Handicap (1000m)

4.6L
8.0L
6.0L
6.0L

575
55.0
58.5
56.5

Win
Wt

58.0
56.5

59.0
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Wt
Now

Fred Months
Factor Idle

23

84 4

22

6.0

Form
Score

113
16.4
19.2
19.9

BLP

10
14
14
12

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

3.3 Abbott
104 Hansen
7.2 Sears

12.9 Cousins

Jockey

Marshall
Fradd
Thompson
Castle

Age

G
am
4G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Cairns- Tuesday, 13 July 2021

2:48 PM - ARCHERS THE STRATA PROFESSIONAL S OPEN Handicap (1400m)

03 Notio 2/1: 41 8 5 Nov'l8 4.2L 575 545 56.0
3:25PM - HIGGINS COATINGS 0 - 65 Handicap (1400m)

03 City Smart 2/1: 21 5 5 Apr'20 159L 59.0 59.0 585

02 Viscosity 2/1: 14 11 7 Jan '20 14L 615 585 59.0

4:40 PM - MAGIC MILLIONS'ROB KOCH MEMORIAL/FNQ UP & COMING STAYERSBENCHMARK 70 Hcp (2100m)

05 Guangzhou 2/1: 36 1 3 May'17 20L 58.0 55.0 58.0
06 Play Me Now 2/1:21 5 10 Dec'19 17.6L 60.5 60.0 58.0
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Fred
Factor

0.7

155
-2.9

-0.3
15.2

Months
Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg
Score Factor
13.7 5 8.7
255 20 205

15.1 4 59 8.1

3.7 2 73 0.7
302 25 20.2

Trainer

Miller

Miller
Massingha
m

Moalino
Potiris

Jockey

Wiggins

Wiggins
Morrison

Felix
Cass

Age

G

4G
4G

G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 13 July 2021

4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (1100m)
02 Sasayuri 2/1: 49 8 7 Jan'1l7  12.2L 61.0 595 65.0 141 291 21 22.1 Cunningha McNeil 8M
m
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Fairview - Tuesday, 13 July 2021

10:15 PM - Tab Pays The Full Dividend, No Limits Novice Plate (1312m)
02 Tarantino 2/1:11 5 4 Mar'18  2.8L 58.0 58.0 1320 60.2 69.2 64 65.2 Snaith Herholdt 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Fairview - Wednesday, 14 July 2021

12:00 AM - Computaform Online Mr 68 Handicap (1531m)

08 God Of Thunder 12/4: 13 3 10 Apr'20 5.0L 55.0 59.0 1280 64.8
12:35 AM - Next Fairview Racemeeting Friday 16 July M 64 Handicap (F & M) (1750m)
12 Fireworks 9/2: 19 9 9 Mar'15  55L 53.0 59.0 1220 638

Page 6/20

Idle

Form
Score

77.8

818

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

74

72

Factor

67.8 Turner

72.8 Strydom

Jockey

Steyn

Mjoka

Age

6G

5F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Brighton - Wednesday, 14 July 2021

2:00 AM - Elizabeth Ann Taylor Memorial Handicap (1160m)

03 Minhagj 13/5: 15 3 2 Apr21  12L
5:05 AM - racingwelfare.co.uk Handicap (Div 1) (1756m)
05 Beau Geste 8/3: 19 7 6 Apr'l8 38L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
62.0 56.0
60.0 57.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
135.0 53.3 3
139.0 62.8

Form
Score

75.8

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

55

Factor

56.3 Attwater

69.8 Carroll

Jockey

Carson

Dawson

Age

4F

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Cambridge - Wednesday, 14 July 2021

9:57 AM - Cambridge Equine Hospital Mdn (1550m)

01 Hit The Road Jack
06 Serengeti

1/1: 15
2/1:3

6
16

5
7

Mar '14
Dec '20

47L 585 58.5
6.5L 575 545
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Wt
Now

58.5
58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle

4.7

4.9 7

Form
Score

15.7
27.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

11

Factor

10.7
20.9

Trainer Jockey

Phelan Nicholas
McKenzie Weatherley

Age

4G
3G



Form BLP Value Emerg

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score
Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 14 July 2021
12:05 PM - Dutton's Easy To Do Business With!! Steeplechase (3360m)
01 Searaven 2/1: 93 3 9 Jun'19 12.8L 54.0 575 720 29.5 415
12:40 PM - Weddings @ Bridges Event Centre Hurdle (3360m)
02 Mr OneEleven 2/1:71 1 3 Oct'l6  40L 720 695 695 0.1 41
01 Spying OnYou 2/1: 112 2 10 Apr'21 138L 540 575 765 34.0 3 460
05 Mazaz 5/3: 57 7 2 Jun '19 31L 67.0 69.5 65.0 35 125
2:25PM - Carlton Draught Benchmark 62 Handicap (2500m)
06 Turf Man 4/2: 50 6 5 Jul '20 6.8L 54.0 555 595 12.2 12 232
03 Rex Goliath 2/1: 20 14 6 Aug'20 91L 540 540 600 138 11 338
3:00 PM - Carlton Draught Murray Bridge Gold Cup - 15th October!! Benchmark 62 Handicap (1000m)
03 Magic Phantom 4/2: 26 1 6 Jul '19 6.3L 59.5 60.0 59.5 6.7 137
01 Beeokay 4/2:53 2 7 Nov'20 7.6L 575 600 60.0 115 7 205
02 Rizski 4/2: 41 5 3 Feb'20 15L 575 60.0 60.0 5.4 134
4:10 PM - Happy 70th Birthday Bernie Mullins Benchmark 54 Handicap (1800m)
13 Back Pocket 2/1: 26 7 4 Jan '20 6.3L 54.0 595 56.5 125 235
21 Adatto 4/2: 25 14 13  Apr'20 46L 585 635 635 12.4 394
4:45 PM - Riverscape Food & Wine Christmas Cup 5th December Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)
01 PdeAle 4/2: 69 5 10 Jun'l9 90L 560 580 600 13.7 287
04 Fight For Freedom 2/1: 22 12 13 Dec'20 7.3L 56.0 54.0 59.0 8.1 6 331
16 Counter Spin 8/4: 103 13 8 Aug'l7 32L 545 575 540 5.1 26.1
02 Rising Thunder 4/2:28 19 7 Jan'21  50L 565 575 600 85 6 345
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38

17
19

12
18

16
25

23
21
13

15

Factor

11

36.0

18.2
27.8

7.7
135
104

19.5
26.4

18.7
20.1
18.1

Trainer

Brook

Musgrove
Y oung

Musgrove

Hickmott
O'Leary

O'Connor
Young
Sweeney

Nolan
Hickmott

Wilson
Bogarts
Tootell

Seyers

Jockey

McCarthy

McCarthy
Ryan

Newton

Maund
Wong

Price
Aitken
Livesey

Pannell
Stra

Price
Gatt
Boyd

Eaton

Age

9G

11

8G

6G
G

4G
6G
5G

6G
4G

8G
5G
10

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 14 July 2021

12:25 PM - Ladbrokes Handicap (1000m)

01 Rambeau 1/1:8 5 1 Nov '20

07 MuraMura 17 9 1 Nov '20
2:10 PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1600m)

04 Highland Jakk 1/1: 13 13 2 Nov'19 1.8L
2:45PM - MRC Membership Renewal Handicap (1600m)

05 Aberlady 2/1: 38 12 9 Apr'21 132L

09 MrsBeckham 2/1: 18 13 4 Jan 20 2.6L

01 Ghodeleine 2/1: 21 14 3 Dec'17 271
3:20 PM - Ladbroke It! Handicap (1800m)

02 Darlamax 8/4: 21 5 12 Oct'20 17.8L

09 Saint Eustace 5/3: 16 11 4 Jan 21 6.8L
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Punter Assist Handicap (1400m)

12 Excelida 1/1: 20 3 8 Nov'l9 58L

02 Plymouth Road 2/1: 52 7 1 Jun'18

05 The Difference 2/1: 12 14 2 Jul '20 0.8L

11 Arctic Shock 1/1: 26 16 6 Mar'19 4.7L

13 Metronome 2/1: 29 17 11 Dec'20 10.7L
4:30 PM - LadbrokesBet Ticker Handicap (1000m)

08 Thorondor 9/3: 21 1 10 Sep'l8  49L

57.5
55.0

60.0

61.0
58.0
60.5

66.0
57.0

61.0
63.5
61.5
61.0
54.5

60.5
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Last Caried Win

Wt

57.0

58.0
61.0
59.0

60.5
56.0
60.0
60.0

58.5
54.0

59.5

Wt
Now

59.0
55.5

60.0

60.5
60.0
62.5

63.0
60.0

58.5
62.5
61.5
58.5
58.0

60.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
12 7
0.4 8
-0.6
105 3
6.5
31
111 9
84 6
31
-0.8
-04 11
0.8
13.0 7
3.7

Form BLP
Score

7.2 2
104 1
14.4 1
315 19
235 10
20.1 6
281 23
234 12
141 11

7.2 0
15.6 1
228 6
410 24
147 13

Vaue Emerg Trainer

8.6

9.8
84

Factor

6.2
9.4

12.4

225
19.5
17.1

16.1
194

6.1
13.6
16.8
30.0

4.7

Young
Snowden

Hickmott

Homann
Zahra
Noblet

Homann
(Inr)

Hayes
Farrugia
McEvoy
Alexander
Kent

Kent

Jockey

Newitt
Spain

Riordan

Rawiller
Opperman
Lloyd

Opperman

Spain

Dee
Lynch
Lloyd
Childs
Gaudray

Brown

Age

2C
2F

4G

™
am
6M

5G
4G

am
8G
5G
5M
5M

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Darwin - Wednesday, 14 July 2021

2:29 PM - Karen Brown Fine Art Handicap (1100m)
3

03 Beermint 4]2: 24 3 Jul '20 1.7L

05 Carlingford 1/1: 70 4 4 Sep'18  59L
3:04PM - Silk Laser Clinics Handicap (1100m)

03 Alpha Sky 10/5: 25 2 7 Feb'19 24L

04 Mayameen 2/1:9 3 3 Jun 20 3.0L
4:14 PM - Toyota Finance Handicap (1300m)

06 Princeof Arran 20/3: 39 3 9 Nov'20 14.7L
5:25 PM - Bridge Toyota Cup (1600m)

06 Embley 13/5: 61 3 3 Sep'17 3.0L

04 Lake Jackson 1/1: 55 5 9 Oct'14 10.9L

07 Paseeto 4/2: 25 9 3 Oct '17 25L

Caried  Win

55.0 59.5
60.5 58.5
58.5 54.0
55.0 56.0
60.0 58.5
60.5 59.5
55.0 55.0
55.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

59.5
58.5

585
55.0

59.0

56.5
575
56.5

Fred
Factor

8.7
2.8

-11
3.8

-0.9
12.8
3.7

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

14.7
10.8

7.9
9.8

24.8

51
26.8
15.7

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

11

21

21

41

79

Factor

11.7
6.8

0.9
6.8

21
17.8
12.7

Lehmann
Dyer

Brown
Nash

Peacock

Petrick
Forster
Clarke

Jockey

Wiseman
Stanley

Lindsay
Denton

Stanley

Hunter
Lyon
Lindsay

Age

6G
7G

6G
3F

6G

9G
8G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 14 July 2021

2:35PM - SKY RACING HANDICAP (1250m)

08 My Ruby 2117 7 5 Feb'20  24L 59.0 61.0 57.0 24 14.4 7 9.4 Waller Evoy

04 Centimental 3/1: 14 9 2 Feb'20 29L 595 61.5 595 4.4 154 6 134 Waller Berry
3:45PM - TAB HANDICAP (1900m)

01 Navy Cross 3/1:18 10 6 Jun 20 35L 615 60.0 61.0 20 18.0 7 12.0 Bott Overmeire
4:20 PM - XXXX HANDICAP (1550m)

02 Off Shaw 2/1: 14 12 2 Aug'20 0.6L 60.0 595 610 0.9 11 149 2 12.9 Baker Parr
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Doomben - Wednesday, 14 July 2021

2:53 PM - XXXX Dry BM 72 Handicap (1110m)

06 Acrobatic

3:28 PM - Sky Racing Class 2 Plate (1200m)

03 Way Beyond

4:03PM - TAB Venue Mode BM 75 Handicap (1350m)

12 Coastal Prince
02 Mountbatten
05 Suilven

2/1:9 1 4 Aug 20
2/1: 16 3 5 Jan 21

2/1: 32 1 7 Nov '18
2/1: 28 2 3 Mar '20
2/1: 28 5 5 Mar '19

5.0L

3.8L

2.5L
1.7L
0.7L

Carried
Wt

545

59.0

64.0
58.5
59.0
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Win

59.0
54.5
56.0

Wt
Now

56.0

58.5

54.0
585
57.5

Fred
Factor

57

26

9.1
-14
-2.8

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

10.7

10.6

-11
3.6
7.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

121
84
7.8

Factor

6.7

5.6

-8.1
0.6
22

Trainer

Schweida

Kendrick

Dunn
Forster
Gough

Jockey

Orman

Orman

Cahill
Byrne
Stewart

Age

3G

3G

5G
5G
G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Belmont - Wednesday, 14 July 2021

4:24PM - CROWN TOWERSHANDICAP (2100m)

08 Darcele

5:40 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Mystery Man

6:20 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1200m)

07 Patrocity
05 Belle Of Liberty

6:57 PM - HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (1700m)

01 Lordhelpmerun
02 Nelson'sFlight

2/1: 20 6
4/2: 6 2
2/1: 24 7 2
2/1:12 11 7
21/7: 37 3 4
6/3: 37 9 3

Apr 21

Jan ‘21

Aug '18
Sep '19

Feb'20
Mar '18

6.2L

5.5L

0.8L
4.5L

10.8L
170

Carried
Wt

57.0

59.0

58.0
59.0

58.0
60.0
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Win

59.0

59.0

56.5
56.5

55.5
56.0

Wt
Now

56.0

60.5

58.5
59.0

62.5
60.0

Fred
Factor

7.0

6.7

0.0
25

124
-1.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

21.0

15.7

9.0
205

194
10.6

BLP

14

13

16

Vaue Emerg

8.4

Factor

13.0

8.7

7.0
135

15.4
7.6

Trainer

Cave

Dupre

McLaren
Durrant

Wolfe
Morton

Jockey

McNaught

Ramoly

Carbery
Corver

Sardelic
Rawiller

Age

aM

3G

6G
aMm

5G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 14 July 2021

10:45 PM - Hau Tak Hcp (C4) (1650m)

12 Prime Star

24/6: 5

3

11:45 PM - Broadwood Hep (C3) (1000m)

08 Heart Conquered

6/3: 30

11

11

Feb'21

Jan'19

53L 515 54.0

15L 55.0 53.0
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Wt
Now

52.5

56.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
8.0 4
0.7

Form
Score

22.0

13.7

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

19

Factor

11.0 Millard

11.7 Gibson

Jockey

Mo

Piccone

Age

3G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Catterick - Wednesday, 14 July 2021

11:20 PM - British Stallion Studs EBF Restricted Novice Stakes (1100m)
01 Instinction 714: 4 6 7 Oct'l2 11.8L 590 600 1310 685 815 75 745 Smart Lee 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 15 July 2021

12:15 AM - Wong Nai Chung Hcp (C2) (1650m)
12 Kasi Faras 2/1:34 1 10 Dec'l7  33L 49.0 525 53.0 9.1 201 19 101 Yip Wong 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Killarney - Thursday, 15 July 2021

2:55AM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Cairn Rouge Stakes (Listed) (1800m)
15 Thinking Of You 8/2: 7 8 15 Mar'15 30.2L 59.0 58.0 1280 831 106.1 98 91.1 O'Brien Halpin 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Thursday, 15 July 2021

5:15 AM - Sky Sports Racing HD Virgin 535 Handicap (2084m)
08 Ghostly 2/1: 16 9 10 Nov'19 26.0L 51.0 64.0 1250 936 112.6 103 102.6 Barclay Hardie 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Northam - Thursday, 15 July 2021

Last
Marg

4:22 PM - CONTAINERS FOR CHANGE HANDICAP (1100m)

08 Daishio 4/2:34 3 1 Jul '19
04 Danny George 2/1: 29 6 4 Jun ‘18
05 Drinkwhatyoulike — 2/1:18 7 2 Nov '19
02 London Miss 2/1: 17 8 11 Feb'21
4:57PM - AG IMPLEMENTSHANDICAP (1400m)
03 Belle Of Liberty 2/1: 12 8 7 Sep '19
09 Divine Quest 4/2: 26 11 5 Apr'19
04 Mood Goddess 3/1: 15 12 4 Mar 20
5:35PM - ELDERSNORTHAM HANDICAP (1400m)
06 Rosso Tempesta 2/1: 10 5 3 Jan 21
08 She's Got Merit 2/1: 20 12 5 Nov '20
6:15PM - NORTHAM MAZDA HANDICAP (1600m)
01 Mr Delegator 2/1: 10 6 6 Dec 20
6:55 PM - WESTERN RACEPIX HANDICAP (1300m)
15 Vadidation 2/1: 20 19 5 Oct '19

13L
0.2L
9.5L

4.5L
4.7L
16L

3.4L
4.2L

211

59L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

56.5

59.5 58.5
58.5 58.5
58.5 54.0
59.0 56.5
575 56.5
56.5 59.0
60.0 60.5
58.5 575
575 56.0
54.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

58.0
575
58.5

59.0
575
59.0

58.0
57.5

60.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-1.2
-0.6
-0.5
6.0 5
25
3.9
55
2.2 6
26 7
32 7
8.2

Form
Score

2.8

9.4

25.0

175
19.9
215

10.2
19.6

15.2

322

BLP Vaue Emerg

13

10.2

6.6
85

Factor

18
54
14.0
105

14.9
175

7.2
14.6

9.2

Trainer

Kersley
Pope

Durrant
Watkins

Durrant
Webster
Wolfe

Harvey
Maley

Harvey

Crowe

Jockey

Banovic-
Edwards
Fitzgerald
Corver
Bennett

Johnston-Porter
Knuckey
McGruddy

Harvey
McNaught

Southam

Castle

Age

5M
6G

am
am

4am
5M
4am

4G
5M

4G

5M
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